Weber Ji¢inska 50
2018-05-26 Ji€in

Bobici - odstrkovadla
start ~ 10:28:10 | 2015 and younger | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
1/Zeny
3/Muzi
4/MuZi
5/Muzi
6/MuZi
2/Zeny
7/Muzi
3/Zeny
8/Muzi
4/Zeny
13 5/Zeny
DNS /Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
297
743
569
298
689
760
631
761

1000
591
744
762
710
877

name
TOMAS MATUSKA
PETR POSVAR
AMELIE LODROVA
JAROMIR KOLAJA
SIMON SOUREK
FELIX LITRESITS
DOMINIK KAPUCIAN
MARKETA DOTISKOVA
MICHAL CADA
ELLA PECHOVA
SAM BURI
VERONIKA JINDRAKOVA
HELENA SUKOVA
MICHAL CADA

year
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

team
NYMBURK
STARE ZDANICE
CYKLOFIT CYCLING
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
JIGIN
TOUR DE RALSUO
JIGIN
FABIO TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
OSTRUZNO
HAVEN TEAM
JICIN
NOTTHOR
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

finish
00:26.7
00:30.5
00:31.6
00:35.3
00:37.6
01:08.4
01:13.1
01:16.3
02:01.0
02:02.3
03:03.1
03:11.8
05:34.4

2025-05-01 09:34:51 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:03.8
00:04.9
00:08.6
00:10.9
00:41.7
00:46.4
00:49.6
01:34.3
01:35.6
02:36.4
02:45.1
05:07.7
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